
Purse Breakdown:2019 Shriners Hospitals for Children Open
Total Purse:$7,000,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,260,000.00 1,008,000.00 830,666.67 707,000.00 621,600.00 560,000.00 513,500.00 476,437.50 446,055.56 420,350.00

2 10.8% 756,000.00 616,000.00 522,666.67 462,000.00 420,000.00 389,083.33 364,500.00 344,312.50 327,055.56 311,850.00

3 6.8% 476,000.00 406,000.00 364,000.00 336,000.00 315,700.00 299,250.00 285,500.00 273,437.50 262,500.00 252,350.00

4 4.8% 336,000.00 308,000.00 289,333.33 275,625.00 263,900.00 253,750.00 244,500.00 235,812.50 227,500.00 219,450.00

5 4.0% 280,000.00 266,000.00 255,500.00 245,875.00 237,300.00 229,250.00 221,500.00 213,937.50 206,500.00 199,150.00

6 3.6% 252,000.00 243,250.00 234,500.00 226,625.00 219,100.00 211,750.00 204,500.00 197,312.50 190,166.67 183,750.00

7 3.35% 234,500.00 225,750.00 218,166.67 210,875.00 203,700.00 196,583.33 189,500.00 182,437.50 176,166.67 170,450.00

8 3.1% 217,000.00 210,000.00 203,000.00 196,000.00 189,000.00 182,000.00 175,000.00 168,875.00 163,333.33 158,200.00

9 2.9% 203,000.00 196,000.00 189,000.00 182,000.00 175,000.00 168,000.00 162,000.00 156,625.00 151,666.67 147,000.00

10 2.7% 189,000.00 182,000.00 175,000.00 168,000.00 161,000.00 155,166.67 150,000.00 145,250.00 140,777.78 136,500.00

11 2.5% 175,000.00 168,000.00 161,000.00 154,000.00 148,400.00 143,500.00 139,000.00 134,750.00 130,666.67 126,700.00

12 2.3% 161,000.00 154,000.00 147,000.00 141,750.00 137,200.00 133,000.00 129,000.00 125,125.00 121,333.33 117,600.00

13 2.1% 147,000.00 140,000.00 135,333.33 131,250.00 127,400.00 123,666.67 120,000.00 116,375.00 112,777.78 109,340.00

14 1.9% 133,000.00 129,500.00 126,000.00 122,500.00 119,000.00 115,500.00 112,000.00 108,500.00 105,155.56 101,920.00

15 1.8% 126,000.00 122,500.00 119,000.00 115,500.00 112,000.00 108,500.00 105,000.00 101,675.00 98,466.67 95,340.00

16 1.7% 119,000.00 115,500.00 112,000.00 108,500.00 105,000.00 101,500.00 98,200.00 95,025.00 91,933.33 88,900.00

17 1.6% 112,000.00 108,500.00 105,000.00 101,500.00 98,000.00 94,733.33 91,600.00 88,550.00 85,555.56 82,600.00

18 1.5% 105,000.00 101,500.00 98,000.00 94,500.00 91,280.00 88,200.00 85,200.00 82,250.00 79,333.33 76,790.00

19 1.4% 98,000.00 94,500.00 91,000.00 87,850.00 84,840.00 81,900.00 79,000.00 76,125.00 73,655.56 71,470.00

20 1.3% 91,000.00 87,500.00 84,466.67 81,550.00 78,680.00 75,833.33 73,000.00 70,612.50 68,522.22 66,640.00

21 1.2% 84,000.00 81,200.00 78,400.00 75,600.00 72,800.00 70,000.00 67,700.00 65,712.50 63,933.33 62,300.00

22 1.12% 78,400.00 75,600.00 72,800.00 70,000.00 67,200.00 64,983.33 63,100.00 61,425.00 59,888.89 58,450.00

23 1.04% 72,800.00 70,000.00 67,200.00 64,400.00 62,300.00 60,550.00 59,000.00 57,575.00 56,233.33 54,950.00

24 .96% 67,200.00 64,400.00 61,600.00 59,675.00 58,100.00 56,700.00 55,400.00 54,162.50 52,966.67 51,800.00

25 .88% 61,600.00 58,800.00 57,166.67 55,825.00 54,600.00 53,433.33 52,300.00 51,187.50 50,088.89 49,035.00

26 .8% 56,000.00 54,950.00 53,900.00 52,850.00 51,800.00 50,750.00 49,700.00 48,650.00 47,638.89 46,655.00

27 .77% 53,900.00 52,850.00 51,800.00 50,750.00 49,700.00 48,650.00 47,600.00 46,593.75 45,616.67 44,660.00

28 .74% 51,800.00 50,750.00 49,700.00 48,650.00 47,600.00 46,550.00 45,550.00 44,581.25 43,633.33 42,700.00

29 .71% 49,700.00 48,650.00 47,600.00 46,550.00 45,500.00 44,508.33 43,550.00 42,612.50 41,688.89 40,810.00

30 .68% 47,600.00 46,550.00 45,500.00 44,450.00 43,470.00 42,525.00 41,600.00 40,687.50 39,822.22 38,990.00

31 .65% 45,500.00 44,450.00 43,400.00 42,437.50 41,510.00 40,600.00 39,700.00 38,850.00 38,033.33 37,240.00

32 .62% 43,400.00 42,350.00 41,416.67 40,512.50 39,620.00 38,733.33 37,900.00 37,100.00 36,322.22 35,560.00

33 .59% 41,300.00 40,425.00 39,550.00 38,675.00 37,800.00 36,983.33 36,200.00 35,437.50 34,688.89 33,950.00

34 .565% 39,550.00 38,675.00 37,800.00 36,925.00 36,120.00 35,350.00 34,600.00 33,862.50 33,133.33 32,410.00

35 .54% 37,800.00 36,925.00 36,050.00 35,262.50 34,510.00 33,775.00 33,050.00 32,331.25 31,616.67 30,905.00

36 .515% 36,050.00 35,175.00 34,416.67 33,687.50 32,970.00 32,258.33 31,550.00 30,843.75 30,138.89 29,435.00

37 .49% 34,300.00 33,600.00 32,900.00 32,200.00 31,500.00 30,800.00 30,100.00 29,400.00 28,700.00 28,000.00

38 .47% 32,900.00 32,200.00 31,500.00 30,800.00 30,100.00 29,400.00 28,700.00 28,000.00 27,300.00 26,600.00

39 .45% 31,500.00 30,800.00 30,100.00 29,400.00 28,700.00 28,000.00 27,300.00 26,600.00 25,900.00 25,228.00

40 .43% 30,100.00 29,400.00 28,700.00 28,000.00 27,300.00 26,600.00 25,900.00 25,200.00 24,531.11 23,898.00

41 .41% 28,700.00 28,000.00 27,300.00 26,600.00 25,900.00 25,200.00 24,500.00 23,835.00 23,208.89 22,652.00

42 .39% 27,300.00 26,600.00 25,900.00 25,200.00 24,500.00 23,800.00 23,140.00 22,522.50 21,980.00 21,504.00

43 .37% 25,900.00 25,200.00 24,500.00 23,800.00 23,100.00 22,446.67 21,840.00 21,315.00 20,860.00 20,454.00

44 .35% 24,500.00 23,800.00 23,100.00 22,400.00 21,756.00 21,163.33 20,660.00 20,230.00 19,848.89 19,516.00

45 .33% 23,100.00 22,400.00 21,700.00 21,070.00 20,496.00 20,020.00 19,620.00 19,267.50 18,962.22 18,690.00

46 .31% 21,700.00 21,000.00 20,393.33 19,845.00 19,404.00 19,040.00 18,720.00 18,445.00 18,200.00 17,990.00

47 .29% 20,300.00 19,740.00 19,226.67 18,830.00 18,508.00 18,223.33 17,980.00 17,762.50 17,577.78 17,416.00

48 .274% 19,180.00 18,690.00 18,340.00 18,060.00 17,808.00 17,593.33 17,400.00 17,237.50 17,095.56 16,968.00



49 .26% 18,200.00 17,920.00 17,686.67 17,465.00 17,276.00 17,103.33 16,960.00 16,835.00 16,722.22 16,618.00

50 .252% 17,640.00 17,430.00 17,220.00 17,045.00 16,884.00 16,753.33 16,640.00 16,537.50 16,442.22 16,352.00

51 .246% 17,220.00 17,010.00 16,846.67 16,695.00 16,576.00 16,473.33 16,380.00 16,292.50 16,208.89 16,128.00

52 .24% 16,800.00 16,660.00 16,520.00 16,415.00 16,324.00 16,240.00 16,160.00 16,082.50 16,006.67 15,932.00

53 .236% 16,520.00 16,380.00 16,286.67 16,205.00 16,128.00 16,053.33 15,980.00 15,907.50 15,835.56 15,764.00

54 .232% 16,240.00 16,170.00 16,100.00 16,030.00 15,960.00 15,890.00 15,820.00 15,750.00 15,680.00 15,610.00

55 .23% 16,100.00 16,030.00 15,960.00 15,890.00 15,820.00 15,750.00 15,680.00 15,610.00 15,540.00 15,470.00

56 .228% 15,960.00 15,890.00 15,820.00 15,750.00 15,680.00 15,610.00 15,540.00 15,470.00 15,400.00 15,330.00

57 .226% 15,820.00 15,750.00 15,680.00 15,610.00 15,540.00 15,470.00 15,400.00 15,330.00 15,260.00 15,190.00

58 .224% 15,680.00 15,610.00 15,540.00 15,470.00 15,400.00 15,330.00 15,260.00 15,190.00 15,120.00 15,050.00

59 .222% 15,540.00 15,470.00 15,400.00 15,330.00 15,260.00 15,190.00 15,120.00 15,050.00 14,980.00 14,910.00

60 .22% 15,400.00 15,330.00 15,260.00 15,190.00 15,120.00 15,050.00 14,980.00 14,910.00 14,840.00 14,770.00

61 .218% 15,260.00 15,190.00 15,120.00 15,050.00 14,980.00 14,910.00 14,840.00 14,770.00 14,700.00 14,630.00

62 .216% 15,120.00 15,050.00 14,980.00 14,910.00 14,840.00 14,770.00 14,700.00 14,630.00 14,560.00 14,490.00

63 .214% 14,980.00 14,910.00 14,840.00 14,770.00 14,700.00 14,630.00 14,560.00 14,490.00 14,420.00 14,350.00

64 .212% 14,840.00 14,770.00 14,700.00 14,630.00 14,560.00 14,490.00 14,420.00 14,350.00 14,280.00 14,210.00

65 .21% 14,700.00 14,630.00 14,560.00 14,490.00 14,420.00 14,350.00 14,280.00 14,210.00 14,140.00 14,070.00

66 .208% 14,560.00 14,490.00 14,420.00 14,350.00 14,280.00 14,210.00 14,140.00 14,070.00 14,000.00 13,930.00

67 .206% 14,420.00 14,350.00 14,280.00 14,210.00 14,140.00 14,070.00 14,000.00 13,930.00 13,860.00 13,790.00

68 .204% 14,280.00 14,210.00 14,140.00 14,070.00 14,000.00 13,930.00 13,860.00 13,790.00 13,720.00 13,650.00

69 .202% 14,140.00 14,070.00 14,000.00 13,930.00 13,860.00 13,790.00 13,720.00 13,650.00 13,580.00 13,510.00

70 .2% 14,000.00 13,930.00 13,860.00 13,790.00 13,720.00 13,650.00 13,580.00 13,510.00 13,440.00 13,370.00

Total 7,000,000.00

71 .198% 13,860.00 13,790.00 13,720.00 13,650.00 13,580.00 13,510.00 13,440.00 13,370.00 13,300.00 13,230.00

72 .196% 13,720.00 13,650.00 13,580.00 13,510.00 13,440.00 13,370.00 13,300.00 13,230.00 13,160.00 13,090.00

73 .194% 13,580.00 13,510.00 13,440.00 13,370.00 13,300.00 13,230.00 13,160.00 13,090.00 13,020.00 12,950.00

74 .192% 13,440.00 13,370.00 13,300.00 13,230.00 13,160.00 13,090.00 13,020.00 12,950.00 12,880.00 12,810.00

75 .19% 13,300.00 13,230.00 13,160.00 13,090.00 13,020.00 12,950.00 12,880.00 12,810.00 12,740.00 12,670.00

76 .188% 13,160.00 13,090.00 13,020.00 12,950.00 12,880.00 12,810.00 12,740.00 12,670.00 12,600.00 12,530.00

77 .186% 13,020.00 12,950.00 12,880.00 12,810.00 12,740.00 12,670.00 12,600.00 12,530.00 12,460.00 12,390.00

78 .184% 12,880.00 12,810.00 12,740.00 12,670.00 12,600.00 12,530.00 12,460.00 12,390.00 12,320.00 12,250.00

79 .182% 12,740.00 12,670.00 12,600.00 12,530.00 12,460.00 12,390.00 12,320.00 12,250.00 12,180.00 12,110.00

80 .18% 12,600.00 12,530.00 12,460.00 12,390.00 12,320.00 12,250.00 12,180.00 12,110.00 12,040.00 11,970.00

81 .178% 12,460.00 12,390.00 12,320.00 12,250.00 12,180.00 12,110.00 12,040.00 11,970.00 11,900.00 11,830.00

82 .176% 12,320.00 12,250.00 12,180.00 12,110.00 12,040.00 11,970.00 11,900.00 11,830.00 11,760.00 11,690.00

83 .174% 12,180.00 12,110.00 12,040.00 11,970.00 11,900.00 11,830.00 11,760.00 11,690.00 11,620.00 11,550.00

84 .172% 12,040.00 11,970.00 11,900.00 11,830.00 11,760.00 11,690.00 11,620.00 11,550.00 11,480.00 11,410.00

85 .17% 11,900.00 11,830.00 11,760.00 11,690.00 11,620.00 11,550.00 11,480.00 11,410.00 11,340.00 11,270.00

86 .168% 11,760.00 11,690.00 11,620.00 11,550.00 11,480.00 11,410.00 11,340.00 11,270.00 11,200.00 11,130.00

87 .166% 11,620.00 11,550.00 11,480.00 11,410.00 11,340.00 11,270.00 11,200.00 11,130.00 11,060.00 10,990.00

88 .164% 11,480.00 11,410.00 11,340.00 11,270.00 11,200.00 11,130.00 11,060.00 10,990.00 10,920.00 10,850.00

89 .162% 11,340.00 11,270.00 11,200.00 11,130.00 11,060.00 10,990.00 10,920.00 10,850.00 10,780.00 10,710.00

90 .16% 11,200.00 11,130.00 11,060.00 10,990.00 10,920.00 10,850.00 10,780.00 10,710.00 10,640.00 10,570.00

91 .158% 11,060.00 10,990.00 10,920.00 10,850.00 10,780.00 10,710.00 10,640.00 10,570.00 10,500.00 10,430.00

92 .156% 10,920.00 10,850.00 10,780.00 10,710.00 10,640.00 10,570.00 10,500.00 10,430.00 10,360.00

93 .154% 10,780.00 10,710.00 10,640.00 10,570.00 10,500.00 10,430.00 10,360.00 10,290.00

94 .152% 10,640.00 10,570.00 10,500.00 10,430.00 10,360.00 10,290.00 10,220.00

95 .15% 10,500.00 10,430.00 10,360.00 10,290.00 10,220.00 10,150.00

96 .148% 10,360.00 10,290.00 10,220.00 10,150.00 10,080.00

97 .146% 10,220.00 10,150.00 10,080.00 10,010.00

98 .144% 10,080.00 10,010.00 9,940.00



99 .142% 9,940.00 9,870.00

100 .14% 9,800.00


